
NAME TITLE EMPLOYER INFO PHONE EMAIL
Melinda Jones CST BSA 806-584-4578 Melinda7@cartewright.com
Micaela Gomez CST  AUA 806-282-7283 Micaela_gomez05@hotmail.com
Melinda Hodnik RNFA BSA 806-236-0664 melinda.hodnik@bsahs.org
Mike  Hadley CST Northwest TX Hosp. Surgery CTR 806-236-8089 mikehadley2007@yahoo.com
James Harper CST-Grad Rep BSA 806-290-6064 Krazie0187@gmail.com
Ryan Terry OR  Supervisor NWTH 806-223-3963 Rlterry85@gmail.com
Dacia Valentine ST GPCH 806.886.1891 dacia.valentine@goldenplains.org
Destiny Thompson Director - Surgery MCHD 806-336-1074 dethompson@mchd.net
Robin Shurbet Public Member Realtor 806-679-0062 robin.shurbet@era.com
Dr. Chris Kolze Physician Aamarillo Surgical Group 806-570-4092 chriskolze@gmail.com


